Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

April 6, 2015
6:30PM-8:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

Call meeting to order

Review Minutes

Open Space & Recreational Plan — Jim Kupfer
Community Center Update — Jim Kelly
Davis Field Update

Cutting Field Lighting Update

Article 17 — Turf Stabilization Fund
Financial Review

Vote on New Pool Rates/Rec
Featherland Tennis Court Update

Teen Center Foundation Discussion
Other Items

Adjournment

6:30PM

6:35PM

6:45PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:35PM

7:40PM

7:45PM

8:00PM

8:10PM

8:15PM

8:30PM

8:35PM



