Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

April 6, 2015 6:30PM-8:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

•	Call meeting to order	6:30PM
•	Review Minutes	6:35PM
•	Open Space & Recreational Plan – Jim Kupfer	6:45PM
•	Community Center Update – Jim Kelly	7:00PM
•	Davis Field Update	7:20PM
•	Cutting Field Lighting Update	7:35PM
•	Article 17 – Turf Stabilization Fund	7:40PM
•	Financial Review	7:45PM
•	Vote on New Pool Rates/Rec	8:00PM
•	Featherland Tennis Court Update	8:10PM
•	Teen Center Foundation Discussion	8:15PM
•	Other Items	8:30PM
•	Adjournment	8:35PM